
Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-3 0-3

2 2

3-1 3-2

2 1

3-0 2-3

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

0-3 2-3 3-2

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

2 1 2

3-2 0-3 3-2

1 1 1

2-3 1-3 2-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-2 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-0

1 2 1

1-3 3-1 1-3

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-0

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-0
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1 2 3
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3

2 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 4 1

1 ЧЕРНОВ Василий Самостоятельно 2

23 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей Самостоятельно 3

1 ПОЛЯНИН Константин Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

4 3

1

3 СКВОРЦОВ Егор Тихонов В.А. 5 2

4

2 МОНАХОВ Алексей
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 6

4 САЛАХУТДИНОВ Ильдус Самостоятельно 3

1 2 3 4

1

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. 4 2

1 ДУНАЕВ Михаил Самостоятельно 6

3

4 НЕКРАСОВ Иван Самостоятельно 4 4

3 МУХУТДИНОВ Альберт Самостоятельно 4

1 ЗУБКОВ Максим Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

5 2

2 ШАРИПОВА Саида Ершова Е.А. 6

4 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил Самостоятельно 4

1

3 УСМАНОВ Тимур Тихонов В.А. 3 4

3
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

3-0 3-2 0-3

1 2 1

0-3 3-2 0-3

1 1 1

2-3 2-3 0-3

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

3-1 1-3 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-0

2 1 2

3-1 1-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

2 2 2

3-1 3-2 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 2-3 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

1 2 3 4

2

2 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Степанова А.А. 4 3

1 ЕРШОВ Артемий Ершова Е.А. 5

4

4 СЕДЫХ Андрей Самостоятельно 6 1

3 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 3

1 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В.

1 2 3 4

6 1

2 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 5

4 ШАКИРОВ Айтуган Самостоятельно 3

2

3 МАЗИТОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 4 3

4

1 2 3 4

2

2 НУРМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он 5 3

1 САБИРОВ Ильнур Князев П.А. 5

1

4 БАГАУТДИНОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 3 4

3 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид Самостоятельно 5

1 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл
Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он

1 2 3 4

5 2

2 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Миндрюкова И.В. 6

44 ИЮДИН Павел
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 3

1

3 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 4 3



1 МОСКАЛЕВ С. Самостоятельно

1 ПИГАЛЕВ К.
2 ПИГАЛЕВ К. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он3-0 9

3 СКВОРЦОВ Е. Тихонов В.А. СЕДЫХ А.
2 СЕДЫХ А. 3-0 13

4 СЕДЫХ А. Самостоятельно 3-0
5 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. Самостоятельно СЕДЫХ А.

3 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 3-0
6 ЗУБКОВ М. Самостоятельно 3-1 10 15

7 ФЕДОРОВ К. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он ФЕДОРОВ К.
4 ФЕДОРОВ К. 3-1

8 ДУНАЕВ М. Самостоятельно 3-2
9 ШАРИПОВА С. Ершова Е.А. СЕДЫХ Андрей 1

5 САБИРОВ И. 3-0
10 САБИРОВ И. Князев П.А. 3-1 11

11 ЧЕРНОВ В. Самостоятельно ТАЗИЕВ Н.
6 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-1 14

12 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. 3-0
13 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Миндрюкова И.В. ЕРШОВ А.

7 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0
14 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. 3-2 12 -15 ЕРШОВ Артемий 2
15 ЕРШОВ А. Ершова Е.А. ЕРШОВ А.

8 ЕРШОВ А. 3-1
16 МОНАХОВ А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он3-1

-13 ФЕДОРОВ К.
-12 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 26

-1 МОСКАЛЕВ С. 20 МОСКАЛЕВ С. ФЕДОРОВ К.
16 МОСКАЛЕВ С. 3-0 24 3-1

-2 СКВОРЦОВ Е. 3-2 САБИРОВ И.
-11 САБИРОВ И. 3-1

-3 ЗУБКОВ М. 21 САБИРОВ И.
17 ДУНАЕВ М. 3-1 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 3

-4 ДУНАЕВ М. 3-2 -14 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-2
-10 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 27

-5 ШАРИПОВА С. 22 ШАРИПОВА С. ТАЗИЕВ Н.
18 ШАРИПОВА С. 3-2 25 3-1

-6 ЧЕРНОВ В. 3-1 ШАРИПОВА С.
-9 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-1

-7 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 23 ПИГАЛЕВ К. ФЕДОРОВ К. 4
19 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-1

-8 МОНАХОВ А. 3-0 -26 САБИРОВ И.
28 ШАРИПОВА С. 5

-27 ШАРИПОВА С. 3-0

-28 САБИРОВ И. 6

-24 МОСКАЛЕВ С.
29 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 7

-25 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-2

-28 МОСКАЛЕВ С. 8
-20 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

30 ДУНАЕВ М.
-21 ДУНАЕВ М. 3-1 32

СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 9
-22 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 3-2

31 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р.
-23 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-1 -32 ДУНАЕВ М. 10

-30 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
33 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 11

-31 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-1

-33 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 12
-16 СКВОРЦОВ Е.

34 СКВОРЦОВ Е.
-17 ЗУБКОВ М. 3-0 36

ЧЕРНОВ В. 13
-18 ЧЕРНОВ В. 3-1

35 ЧЕРНОВ В.
-19 МОНАХОВ А. 3-2 -36 СКВОРЦОВ Е. 14

-34 ЗУБКОВ М.
36 МОНАХОВ А. 15

-35 МОНАХОВ А. W

-36 ЗУБКОВ М. 16

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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1 ФИНАЛ

18 марта 2018 года, г.Казань



1 ПОЛЯНИН К. Самостоятельно

1 ПОЛЯНИН К.
2 Х 0

3 БАГАУТДИНОВ И. Самостоятельно МАЗИТОВ И.
2 МАЗИТОВ И. 3-2

4 МАЗИТОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-0

5 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно МАЗИТОВ И.
3 НЕКРАСОВ И. 3-2

6 НЕКРАСОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-2

7 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В. МУХАМЕДОВ К.
4 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-0

8 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. Самостоятельно 3-1

9 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. Степанова А.А.

5 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-0 17 место

10 ИЮДИН П. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 3-1

11 УСМАНОВ Т. Тихонов В.А. НУРМУХАМЕТОВ А.
6 НУРМУХАМЕТОВ А. 3-0

12 НУРМУХАМЕТОВ А.Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 3-1

13 САЛАХУТДИНОВ И.Самостоятельно НУРМУХАМЕТОВ А.
7 САЛАХУТДИНОВ И. 3-1

14 ШАКИРОВ А. Самостоятельно 3-2

15 Х 0 САЛАХУТДИНОВ И. 18 место

8 МУХУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

16 МУХУТДИНОВ А. Самостоятельно -13 МУХАМЕДОВ К.

-14 САЛАХУТДИНОВ И. W 19 место

-9 ПОЛЯНИН К. 20 место

ПОЛЯНИН К.
-10 НЕКРАСОВ И. 3-1

-11 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-0 21 место

МУХУТДИНОВ А.
-12 МУХУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

-17 НЕКРАСОВ И.           22 место

-18 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-0 23 место

24 место

-1 Х
БАГАУТДИНОВ И.

-2 БАГАУТДИНОВ И.
-3 ПОЛШКОВ К. ПОЛШКОВ К.

ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-0

-4 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М. 3-1

-5 ИЮДИН П.
ИЮДИН П. 3-0 25 место

-6 УСМАНОВ Т. 3-1

-7 ШАКИРОВ А. ШАКИРОВ А.
ШАКИРОВ А. 3-1

-8 Х 26 место

-25 БАГАУТДИНОВ И.

-26 ИЮДИН П. 3-1 27 место

-21 Х 28 место

ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.
-22 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.

-23 УСМАНОВ Т. 3-0 29 место

УСМАНОВ Т.
-24 Х

30 место

31 место

29

31
ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ М.

30
УСМАНОВ Т.

НАТФУЛЛИН Д.

28
ИЮДИН П.

БАГАУТДИНОВ И.

26

24
ШАКИРОВ А.

20
НЕКРАСОВ И.

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З.

21

25

22

27
ПОЛШКОВ К.

23

16
МУХАМЕДОВ К.

САЛАХУТДИНОВ И.

17

19
ПОЛЯНИН К.

18
МУХУТДИНОВ А.
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2 ФИНАЛ
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9

13

15

10

НУРМУХАМЕТОВ А.

11

14

12

МАЗИТОВ И.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТ РТ
Разряд Тренер

1 СЕДЫХ Андрей 13.12.1998 0 б/р Самостоятельно

2 ЕРШОВ Артемий 02.02.2006 300 б/р Ершова Е.А.

3 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 273 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

4 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл 09.07.2001 262 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

5 ШАРИПОВА Саида 10.06.2006 243 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

6 САБИРОВ Ильнур 26.05.1988 264 б/р Князев П.А. 

7 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 244 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский 

8 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 232 б/р Самостоятельно

9 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид 15.02.1962 178 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ДУНАЕВ Михаил 10.11.1955 328 б/р Самостоятельно

11 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 238 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

12 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 245 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

13 ЧЕРНОВ Василий 21.06.1953 348 б/р Самостоятельно

14 СКВОРЦОВ Егор 19.09.2005 232 2 юн Тихонов В.А. 

15 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 238 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

16 ЗУБКОВ Максим 31.08.1984 302 б/р Самостоятельно

17 НУРМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар 23.06.2004 252 3 Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

18 МАЗИТОВ Ильдар 11.05.1962 197 б/р Самостоятельно

19 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 205 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

20 САЛАХУТДИНОВ Ильдус 16.01.1959 0 б/р Самостоятельно

21 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 338 б/р Самостоятельно

22 МУХУТДИНОВ Альберт 25.04.1978 222 б/р Самостоятельно

23 НЕКРАСОВ Иван 01.01.2004 34 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 244 1 юн Степанова А.А.

25 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 168 б/р Самостоятельно

26 ШАКИРОВ Айтуган 08.10.2004 131 б/р Самостоятельно

27 ИЮДИН Павел 08.11.2005 151 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

28 БАГАУТДИНОВ Ильдар 01.01.1957 144 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ЗАЛЬЧИНСКИЙ Михаил 15.11.1965 0 б/р Самостоятельно

30 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 214 2 юн Тихонов В.А. 

31 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир 20.10.1982 233 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ
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18 марта 2018 года, г.Казань


